



Regd. Off. / Works

VILL. BHAINSA, 22-Km. STONE, MEERUT-MAWANA ROAD,
P.O. SANDHAN, MAWANA - 250401, U.P. (INDIA)
Ph. 01233-271137, 271515, 274324, Mob.: 8126131100, 9927900176
e-mail : accounts@sangalpapers.com, sangalpapers@gmail.com
sales@sangalpapers.com, website : www.sangalpapers.com

CIN : L21015UP1980PLC005138

PAN NO. : AACCS4253J

GSTIN : 09AACCS4253JZZ5

(MSME) UDYAM-UP-56-0009600

To
The Secretary,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street Fort,
Mumbai - 400001.

Date: 01/06/2022

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub.: COPY OF ADVERTISEMENT PUBLISHED IN NEWSPAPER - FINANCIALS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022 :

This is inform you that pursuant to provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015, enclosed copy of the Financials publish for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 published on Wednesday, 01st June, 2022 in "Financial Express", English news paper and "Jansatta", Hindi news papers.

Kindly take on your records,

Thanking you,

For Sangal Papers Limited

Arpit Jain

Arpit Jain
Company Secretary
M. No. ACS 48332
Place: Mawana



SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN: L21015UP1980PLC005138)

REGD. OFFICE: VILL. BHADRA, 22XN STONE, MAWANA-MERUIT ROAD, MAWANA, UP-250 401
 Website: www.sangalpapers.com, E-mail: accounts@sangalpapers.com, Tel: 01232321127, 271235, 274234

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,856.31	31,564.48	3,477.03	10,638.39
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,066.61	211.83	36.34	76.49
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	104.69	271.83	36.34	76.49
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	84.83	104.12	32.06	65.30
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	86.76	163.35	59.57	96.10
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	130.70	130.72	130.72	130.72
7	Other Equity (Reserves including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	3,390.48	32,096.34	3,215.59	30,400.91
8	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)				
	(a) Basic (on Rs.)	0.64	12.55	2.45	5.00
	(b) Diluted (on Rs.)	0.64	12.55	2.45	5.00

NOTES:
 1. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.sangalpapers.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Himanshu Singh
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 06091324)

Place : Mawana
 Date : May 31, 2022

SARUP INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Web: www.sarupindustries.com, E-mail: shareholders@sarup.com, Ph: 0161-5021037
 Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st March 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	307.24	366.81	701.62	1094.11
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-85.51	-18.96	-77.31	-432.99
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-66.51	-19.96	-77.31	-433.99
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-71.75	-19.96	-78.88	-434.36
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	325.39	325.24	325.34	325.34
6 Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-690.76	-434.02	-434.02	-690.76
7 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)				
(a) Basic	2.21	-0.61	-2.43	-4.96
(b) Diluted	2.21	-0.61	-2.43	-4.96

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and the listed entity (www.sarupindustries.com).
 2. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and adopted by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May 2022.
 3. The Company is operating in a single segment i.e. manufacturing of shikhar paper products.
 4. The above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015 as specified in section 133 of Companies Act, 2013.
 For Sarup Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Manoj Kumar Kanwar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 06851651

Place: Jalandhar
 DATE: 30.05.2022

TRIDIV INFRAESTATES LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Ashutosh Paper Mills Ltd)
 (CIN : L65100DL198PLC033812)
 S-524, FIF, School Block, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
 Email: ashutoshpapermills@gmail.com | Website: www.tridivinfraestates.in | Ph: 011-43206710

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12.59	195.59	12.59	197
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	0.66	1.20	2.6	1.27
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/Extraordinary items	0.66	1.20	2.6	1.27
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	0.66	1.06	1.92	0.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(0.01)	1.06	1.92	0.94
6	Equity Share Capital	652.54	652.54	652.54	652.54
7	Reserve (Including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0.000	0.016	0.030	0.014
	Diluted	0.000	0.016	0.030	0.014

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.tridivinfraestates.in

For Tridiv Infraestates Limited
 Sd/-
 Sunil Kumar Agarwal
 Managing Director

Date: 30.05.2022
 Place: New Delhi

ATMA STEELS LIMITED

CIN:L27106UP19PLC033335
 Regd. Office: C-159, Industrial Area, Bolnagar Road, Ghaziabad-201009
 Tel. No: 9115060965, E-mail ID: atmatsteels@rediffmail.com
 Website: www.atmatsteels.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(In Rupees)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	6,277.02	202,663	178,255	6,857,978
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary items)	(7,209.60)	(140,969)	(251,136)	(1,798,313)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7,209.60)	(140,969)	(251,136)	(1,798,313)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7,203.60)	(140,969)	(251,136)	(1,778,913)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(7,203.60)	(140,969)	(251,136)	(1,778,913)
6	Equity Share Capital	86,729,320	86,729,320	86,729,320	86,729,320
7	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(31,766,301)	(31,766,301)	(31,766,301)	(31,766,301)
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.83)	(0.84)	(0.93)	(0.93)

NOTE:
 1. The above Audited Financial Statements for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed & approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May 2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 For Atma Steels Limited
 Sd/-
 Harshraj Singh
 Managing Director

Place: Ghaziabad
 Date: 30th May, 2022

CARBON SPECIALITIES LIMITED

CIN: L62929UP198PLC11041
 REGD OFF: T/11 A, Duplex Banglow Unit No. 4, Swaraj Nagar, Kanpur-208002 (UP)
 Email id: carbonspecialities85@gmail.com Contact: +91-9838823600 Website: http://carbon.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1142.81	108.12	1100.90	1100.90
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary items)	(89.34)	(81.50)	(75.99)	(75.99)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	(89.34)	(81.50)	(75.99)	(75.99)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(110.04)	(119.21)	(103.79)	(103.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	115.77	108.71	436.38	436.38
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	66.16	66.16	66.16	66.16
7	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	4087.94	3083.86	4297.94	4297.94
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items)	(1.96)	(3.22)	4.40	4.40
	Basic	(1.96)	(3.22)	4.40	4.40
	Diluted	(1.96)	(3.22)	4.40	4.40

Notes to Results:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website and Company Website.
 For Carbon Specialities Ltd.
 Prabhya Kanya
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00326278

Date: 30.03.22
 Place: Kanpur

SARNIMAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

(CIN : L65100DL198PLC012431)
 508, 5th Floor, Anurachal Building, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001
 Email: sarnimalinvestltd@gmail.com | Website: www.sarnimal.com | Ph: 011-22451097

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON MARCH 31, 2022

(Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	11.12	58.76	11.12	70.31
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	(1.01)	(0.31)	0.94	0.18
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/Extraordinary items	(1.01)	(0.31)	0.94	0.18
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	(1.25)	(0.12)	0.7	0.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1.25)	(0.12)	0.7	0.13
6	Equity Share Capital	449.8	449.8	449.8	449.8
7	Reserve (Including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0.00
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	0	(0.00)	0.0015	0
	Diluted	0	(0.00)	0.0015	0

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.mse.in and on Company's website www.sarnimal.com

For Sarnimal Investment Limited
 Sd/-
 Sunil Kumar Agarwal
 NRI Aggregator

Date: 30.05.2022
 Place: Delhi

ABHINAV LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN : L65100DL198PLC018748)
 Regd. Off. : S-524, 1st Floor, Vikas Marg, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092
 Email: abhinavleasing@rediffmail.com | Website: www.abhinavleasing.in | Ph: 011-41010841

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,495.52	463.78	3,150.38	7,441.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax (before Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	(2.75)	(13.46)	6.64	6.72
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional/Extraordinary items	(2.75)	(13.46)	6.64	6.72
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional/Extraordinary items)	-	(9.50)	6.4	6.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(2.75)	(9.52)	6.4	6.67
6	Equity Share Capital	499.80	499.80	499.80	499.80
7	Reserve (Including Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	-0.01	-0.02	0.013	0.017
	Diluted	-0.01	-0.02	0.013	0.017

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format of the financial results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.abhinavleasing.in

For Abhinav Leasing and Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Mamta Agarwal
 Managing Director

Date: 30.05.2022
 Place: New Delhi

Jagan Jagan Lamps Limited

CIN : L31501HR1993PLC033993
 REG. OFFICE: Narela Post Manjhara Road, Kundli, Gurgaon-131026, Haryana
 TEL: +91 9814305077, Email: sales@jaganlamps.com, Web: www.jaganlamps.com
 EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1385.58	4609.76	1037.74	1037.74
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.75	324.25	102.73	102.73
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	99.75	324.25	102.03	102.03
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.11	238.91	72.39	72.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	72.76	237.56	68.89	68.89
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	715.64	715.64	688.95	688.95
7	Reserve (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	1,746.88	-	-
8	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic	1.06	3.40	1.05	1.05
	Diluted	1.03	3.37	1.05	1.05

NOTE:
 1. The above results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board at its meeting held on 30.05.2022.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31.03.2022 are available on the company website www.jaganlamps.com and stock exchange website www.bseindia.com.
 3. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under section 133 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
 4. The Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2022 considered and recommended a final dividend of 1% per share (face value of 10/-) payable on 10th June 2022.
 For Jagan Lamps Limited
 Sd/-
 Ashish Aggarwal (Managing Director)

Date : 30th May, 2022
 Place : Kundli, Haryana

STRATEGIC BRAND EQUITY LIMITED

REGD. OFF: 36/59/8A, SHAKUNTALA BUILDING NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI-110019
 CIN: L14899DL1993PLC03454
 Website: www.sbeindia.com, Email ID: sbeindia@gmail.com

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended on 31st March 2022

(Rupees in Thousands)

Sl.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	80.00
	(a) Revenue from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	80.00
	(b) Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Depreciation and amortisation expense	259.43	478.21	309.81	1,487.29
	(d) Other expenses	259.43	478.21	339.81	1,487.29
2	Total Revenue	259.43	478.21	339.81	1,487.29
3	Expenses				
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(d) Employees' benefits expense	203.50	155.50	436.25	869.00
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	259.43	478.21	309.81	1,487.29
	(f) Other expenses	121.87	229.29	246.65	342.68
	Total expenses	327.37	384.99	682.90	1,482.90
4	Profit/(Loss) before exceptional & extraordinary items and tax	-67.94	93.71	-343.08	363.48
5	Exceptional items and tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Profit/(Loss) before extra ordinary items and tax	-67.94	93.71	-343.08	363.48
7	Extraordinary items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Profit before tax	-67.94	93.71	-343.08	363.48
9	Tax expense				
	Current tax	102.18	0.00	102.18	56.70
	Deferred tax	1.62	0.00	0.00	1.62
	Total tax expenses	103.80	0.00	103.81	58.70
10	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operation	-171.75	93.71	-343.08	305.78

